
Lower Murray Water (Rural) 2022-23 annual tariff approval

All  charges are rounded down to 2 decimal places

Tariff and Price Component Unit Price Price
(1 July 2021) (1 July 2022)

Irrigation

3.1 Mildura Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 590.00 618.16

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 58.70 62.79

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 9.53 9.72

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.33 4.42

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 7.69 7.84

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 3.97 4.05

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.33 4.42

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 3.97 4.05

DELWP Water Share Fee* Per Share 13.41 13.64

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 590.00 618.16

Excess Use of Allocated Water Charge Per ML 1,000.00 1,000.00

3.2 Mildura Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 494.92 520.08

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

3.3 Mildura High Pressure Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 959.04 1,083.72

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 93.29 95.64

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 9.53 9.72

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.33 4.42

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 7.69 7.84

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 3.97 4.05

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.33 4.42

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 3.97 4.05

DELWP Water Share Fee* Per Share 13.41 13.64

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 959.04 1,083.72

Excess Use of Allocated Water Charge Per ML 1,000.00 1,000.00



3.4 Merbein Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 362.00 384.40

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 47.02 48.99

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 9.53 9.72

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.33 4.42

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 7.69 7.84

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 3.97 4.05

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.33 4.42

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 3.97 4.05

DELWP Water Share Fee* Per Share 13.41 13.64

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 362.00 384.40

Excess Use of Allocated Water Charge Per ML 1,000.00 1,000.00

3.5 Merbein Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 494.92 520.08

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

3.6 Red Cliffs Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 383.48 404.80

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 50.69 54.38

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 9.53 9.72

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.33 4.42

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 7.69 7.84

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 3.97 4.05

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.33 4.42

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 3.97 4.05

DELWP Water Share Fee* Per Share 13.41 13.64

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 383.48 404.80

Excess Use of Allocated Water Charge Per ML 1,000.00 1,000.00

3.7 Red Cliffs Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 494.92 520.08

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

3.8 Robinvale Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 942.12 974.22

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 87.36 92.44

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 9.53 9.72

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.33 4.42

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 7.69 7.84

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 3.97 4.05

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.33 4.42

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 3.97 4.05



DELWP Water Share Fee* Per Share 13.41 13.64

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 942.12 974.22

Excess Use of Allocated Water Charge Per ML 1,000.00 1,000.00

3.9 Robinvale Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 494.92 520.08

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Drainage

3.10 Mildura Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 57.72 59.36

Property Drainage Fee – Division 2 Per DS 43.24 44.48

Property Drainage Fee – Division 3 Per DS 28.80 29.60

Property Drainage Fee – Division 4 Per DS 14.44 14.84

3.11 Merbein Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 91.80 94.32

Property Drainage Fee – Division 2 Per DS 68.88 70.76

Property Drainage Fee – Division 3 Per DS 45.68 46.92

Property Drainage Fee – Division 4 Per DS 25.92 27.48

3.12 Red Cliffs Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 91.60 93.92

Property Drainage Fee – Division 2 Per DS 86.20 88.40

Property Drainage Fee – Division 3 Per DS 48.96 51.44

Property Drainage Fee – Division 4 Per DS 23.48 24.28

3.13 Robinvale Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 87.60 90.00

Property Drainage Fee – Division 2 Per DS 70.24 72.16

Property Drainage Fee – Division 3 Per DS 46.72 48.00

Property Drainage Fee – Division 4 Per DS 23.36 24.00

Stock & Domestic

3.14 Millewa Rural (Irrigation)

Delivery Charge Per kL 0.13 0.12

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Rural Access – House Per Connection 510.60 514.58

Rural Access – Scrubland Per ha 0.57 0.59

Rural Access – Stock Area Per ha 2.35 2.44

3.15 Millewa Urban (Irrigation)

Delivery Charge Per kL 0.71 0.80

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Urban Access – No Offtake Per Connection 255.30 257.29

Urban Access – Offtake Per Connection 510.60 514.58



3.16 Other Stock & Domestic (Irrigation)

Connection Charge (Pipeline) Per Connection 275.00 289.00

Delivery (Pipeline) Per ML 417.39 432.92

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Licensing

3.17 Diversions (Irrigation)

Domestic and Stock Registration Per Licence 151.12 158.80

Operational Fee Per ML/AUL 2.76 3.12

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 9.53 9.72

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.33 4.42

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 7.69 7.84

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 3.97 4.05

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.33 4.42

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 3.97 4.05

DELWP Water Share Fee* Per Share 13.41 13.64

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Excess Use of Allocated Water Charge Per ML 1,000.00 1,000.00

Lake Cullulleraine Diversion Fee Per ML 13.68 14.37

3.18 Other Drainage Schemes

Nangiloc-Colignan – Operating Rate Per AUL 3.08 3.20

Boundary Bend – O&M Per AUL 3.08 3.20

Bumbang – O&M Per AUL 3.08 3.20

Tol Tol – O&M Per AUL 3.08 3.20

3.19 Miscellaneous Fees and Charges Actual Cost Actual Cost

*Pass through fees from Goulburn-Murray Water and the Department of Environment, Land, Water and Planning are excluded 
from revenue cap


